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Pre-School

School Calendar
2018 — 2019 School Year

2018

Wednesday September 5 First Day of School

Monday September 10 Rosh Hashanah - Closed
Tuesday September 11 Rosh Hashanah — Closed
Thursday September 13 Back to School Night
Wednesday September 19 Yom Kippur - Closed

Monday October 8 Columbus Day - Closed
Wednesday October 31 Halloween Parade

Thursday November 8 NJEA Convention - Closed
Friday November 9 NJEA Convention - Closed
Thursday November 22 Thanksgiving - Closed

Friday November 23 Thanksgiving - Closed

Friday December 21 Winter Recess - School Closed at end of day
201

Wednesday January 2 School Reopens

Monday January 21 Martin Luther King Day - Closed
Monday February 18 Presidents’ Day - Closed
Thursday April 18 Spring Recess — School Closed at end of day
Monday April 29 School Reopens

Monday May 27 Memorial Day — Closed
Thursday June 6 Last Day of School

*Subject to change



